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Considering the ongoing pandemic, the Small Funds Committee is planning virtual meetings
in 2021. Input from members indicate that short sessions spread throughout the year are
the committee’s preference, the schedule reflects that preference.  Please mark your 2021
calendar for the meeting dates below.  Registration is open for the Small Funds Audit
Trends February 16 click here to register.

We look forward to seeing and hearing you at all upcoming committee meetings!

Small Funds Audit Trends 2020 Tuesday, February 16, 2021 1:00-2:00 pm ET Small Funds
Shop Talk Wednesday, February 24, 2021 2:00-3:00 pm ET Regulatory Update Wednesday,
March 31, 2021 2:00-3:00 pm ET Small Funds Shop Talk Wednesday, May 26, 2021
2:00-3:00 pm ET Regulatory Update Wednesday, June 23, 2021 2:00-3:00 pm ET Small
Funds Shop Talk Wednesday, August 11, 2021 2:00-3:00 pm ET Small Funds Research
Update Thursday, August 19, 2021 1:00-2:00 pm ET Regulatory Update Wednesday,
September 22, 2021 2:00-3:00 pm ET Small Funds Shop Talk Wednesday, November 17,
2021 2:00-3:00 pm ET Small Funds Research Update Tuesday, November 30, 2021
2:00-3:00 pm ET Small Funds Government Affairs Update  Thursday, December 9, 2021
1:00-2:00 pm ET Regulatory Update Wednesday, December 15, 2021 2:00-3:00 pm ET
 

Jane Carten
Small Funds Committee Chair

John Randall
Director, Operations and Distribution
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